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Monday, November 4, 2024 at 07:53:07 Eastern Standard TimeMonday, November 4, 2024 at 07:53:07 Eastern Standard Time

Subject:Subject: No Testing in SD Fibi Today
Date:Date: Monday, November 4, 2024 at 7:52:25 AM Eastern Standard Time
From:From: ORIS <ORIS@jhu.edu>
To:To: Amy Rost <amyrost@jhmi.edu>, Angel Gasior <angel.gasior@jhu.edu>, April Hawkins

<ahawkins@jhu.edu>, Arlette Langer <alanger1@jhmi.edu>, Ashley Evans <abecke11@jhmi.edu>, Bob
Taylor <ret@jhu.edu>, Carolyn Ferrell <chammon9@jhmi.edu>, Chris Witczak <cwitcza2@jhu.edu>,
Christine Atkinson <catkinso@jhu.edu>, Cyrus Fisher <cfishe48@jhmi.edu>, Eboni Wise
<ewise1@jhmi.edu>, Ellen Morthole <emortho1@jhu.edu>, Emily Yuan <yyuan1@jhu.edu>, Faye
Mackall <fmackal1@jhmi.edu>, Irina Fedorova <ifedoro1@jhu.edu>, Jami Long <jlong1@jhmi.edu>,
Jennifer Hallyburton <jhallyb2@jhu.edu>, Jennifer Hopkins <jentren@jhu.edu>, Jessica Atlass Roscoe
<jatlass1@jhmi.edu>, Joyclyn Gilmore <jgilmor1@jhu.edu>, Julie Ryder <jryder9@jhu.edu>, Laura
No]ke <lno]ke1@jhmi.edu>, Laurel Peck <lricucci@jhmi.edu>, Lisa Eklund <leklund2@jhu.edu>, Lori
Wise <lsb@jhmi.edu>, Meredith Piplani <mpiplan1@jhu.edu>, Michele He]ler <mhe]ler@jhmi.edu>,
Mora Harris <mharr154@jhu.edu>, Nicole Aaron <naaron1@jhu.edu>, Sharel Brown
<sbrown80@jhmi.edu>, Ted Fehskens <efehske1@jhu.edu>, Terry Choi <twon1@jhmi.edu>, Tina Nizer
<tnizer1@jhu.edu>, Tom Judy <tjudy1@jhu.edu>, V. Ben Supan <bsupan@jhu.edu>

CC:CC: ORIS <ORIS@jhu.edu>
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Good morning, all.
 
Please do not open SD Fibi today.  Polus is making some changes.
 
Thank you!
 

The ORIS Team
 

 

https://oris.jhu.edu/

